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Entity#: 716490

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 01/15/1988

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: | KNOW | CAN

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 01/09/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

KATINA FULLEN

215 N. FRONT ST. SUITE 200
COLUMBUS OH 43215
03/05/2009

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
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Date of Filing
01/15/1988
03/09/1989
03/09/1989
11/24/1992
08/04/1997
10/03/1997
10/03/1997
06/04/2002
06/14/2002
02/14/2007
03/09/2007

Document ID
G310 1929
G585_0046
G585_0051
H483_0167
000000015303
6033 0173
6033_0173
200215502413
200216501674
200704529798
200707201794
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DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

Tue Nov 04 2025

03/05/2009 200906502340
11/04/2013 201330800041
02/03/2014 201403702640
10/02/2018 201827500130
02/05/2019 201903601048
03/22/2019 201908402632
10/04/2023 202327700114
01/09/2024 202400903814
01/09/2024 202400903858

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 4th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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