Tue Nov 04 2025



Entity#: 716490

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 01/15/1988

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: I KNOW I CAN

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 01/09/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

KATINA FULLEN 215 N. FRONT ST. SUITE 200 COLUMBUS OH 43215 03/05/2009 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	01/15/1988	G310_1929
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	03/09/1989	G585_0046
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	03/09/1989	G585_0051
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	11/24/1992	H483_0167
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/04/1997	00000015303
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/03/1997	6033_0173
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	10/03/1997	6033_0173
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/04/2002	200215502413
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	06/14/2002	200216501674
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	02/14/2007	200704529798
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	03/09/2007	200707201794



Tue Nov 04 2025

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/05/2009	200906502340
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/04/2013	201330800041
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/03/2014	201403702640
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/02/2018	201827500130
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	02/05/2019	201903601048
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	03/22/2019	201908402632
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/04/2023	202327700114
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	01/09/2024	202400903814
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	01/09/2024	202400903858

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 4th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State